:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9839463

Aug 29, 2024 02:17 (UTC)

In epoch 307,483 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1452225 - 0.018995152 ETH®
47.93 USD

2 1452226 - 0.018994998 ETH®
47.93 USD

3 1452227 - 0.064825397 ETH®
163.58 USD

4 1452228 - 0.064815997 ETH®
163.55 USD

S 1452229 - 0.018994741 ETH®
47.93 USD

6 1452230 - 0.019013636 ETH®
47.97 USD

7 1452231 - 0.018983561 ETH®
47.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9839463
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/307483
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452225
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452226
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452227
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452228
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452229
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452230
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452231

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1452232

1452233

1452234

1452235

1452236

1452237

1452238

1452239

1452240

Validator Id

803501

Amount

- 0.019010825
47.97 USD

- 0.019015384
47.98 USD

- 0.018973490
47.87 USD

- 0.018972948
47.87 USD

- 0.018961463
47.84 USD

- 0.018987097
47.91 USD

- 0.019031148
48.02 USD

- 0.019019129
47.99 USD

- 0.019042916
48.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.045692359
115.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452232
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452233
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452234
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452235
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452236
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452237
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452238
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452239
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1452240
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/803501

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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